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Second Harvest Food Bank will be Closed the week of Oct 3-7. 
 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Revised: 9/23/2022 

 

 

 

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY  
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE  

Saturday, October 1 

Jerusalem Baptist Church (W) 
10-11am 

  1036 S High St, Urbana 

Friday, October 21 

Champaign County Fairgrounds (D) 
10-11am 

384 Park Avenue, Urbana        

Tuesday, October 11 
PRODUCE MOBILE 
Stepping Stones (W) 

9-11am 
   142 Dellinger Rd, Urbana    

Thursday, October 27 

St. Michael’s Church (D) 
4-5pm 

40 Walnut Street, Mechanicsburg        

   Monday, October 17 

St. Paris Municipal Building (W) 
4:15-5:15pm 

135 West Main Street, St. Paris      

 

LOGAN COUNTY 
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Saturday, October 8 

Buckeye Gospel Barn (D) 
11am-12pm 

206 Liberty Street, Quincy 

Thursday, October 20 

Rushsylvania Church of Christ (W) 
11am-12pm 

 170 Mill St E, Rushsylvania 

Monday, October 10 

Bellefontaine Kroger (W) 
10:30-11:30am 

 2129 S Main St, Bellefontaine 

Monday, October 24 

Union Station of Logan County (W) 
11:30am–12:30pm  

 613 Hamilton St, Bellefontaine 

Wednesday, October 12 

Logan County Fairgrounds (D) 
10:30-11:30am 

301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Tuesday, October 25 

St. Vincent De Paul (W) 
11am–12pm 

483 Madison Avenue, Russells Point 

Wednesday, October 19 

Lion’s Club Ball Park (D) 
12-1pm 

 576 Township Rd 174, West Liberty 

 

W — Walkup 
D – Drive Thru 

WEATHER NOTICE: The mobile pantry 

will be canceled during severe weather 

including lightening, high winds, severe 

thunderstorms, and tornadoes.  

WALK-UP DISTRIBUTIONS: 

Please bring your own carts, 

bags and boxes to collect food. 
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CLARK COUNTY 
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, October 11 

Global Impact STEM Academy (GISA) (W) 
4-5pm (Tennis Court Entrance) 
 700 S Limestone St, Springfield 

Wednesday, October 26 

First United Church of Christ (W) 
4-5pm 

  2000 E High St, Springfield 

Saturday, October 15 

First Presbyterian Church (W) 
10-11am 

   15 N Chillicothe St, South Charleston 

Saturday, October 22 

Corrotec Plating Company (W) 
10-11am 

1125 W North St, Springfield 

Tuesday, October 18 

Potter’s House Church (W) 
12-1pm 

  2404 Troy Rd, Springfield, OH 45504 

 

FOOD PANTRY  
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE  

Friday, October 14 

Second Harvest Food Bank (W) 
12-2pm | Murray St Parking Lot 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, October 28 

Second Harvest Food Bank (W) 
12-2pm | Murray St Parking Lot  

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, October 21 

Second Harvest Food Bank (Drive-Thru) 
12-2pm | Central Alley  

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

 

W — Walkup 
D – Drive Thru 
 

WEATHER NOTICE: The mobile pantry 

will be canceled during severe weather 

including lightening, high winds, severe 

thunderstorms, and tornadoes.  

WALK-UP DISTRIBUTIONS: 

Please bring your own carts, 

bags and boxes to collect food. 

  

 


